Q-

PUESTO

1

2

FOTO CODIGO

857235

761135

930675

969254

788266

519636

911760

461717

123259

CAJICA -CHIA
F E M E NI N O

ULTIMA ACTUALIZACION:

NOMBRE

Andrea Rincon
Lina Molina
Yeimy Garnica
Maria Pinzén
Clara Alfaro
Laura Mojica
Luisa Arévalo
Angeélica Romero
Juliana Rodriguez
Sofia Diaz
Carolina Cantor

Diana Avendano

Fecha

Puntos

Fecha
Puntos

Fecha
Puntos

Sep 14
/ Puntos

Sep 14
6 Puntos

Sep 14
5 Puntos

Sep 14
5 Puntos

Sep 14
5 Puntos

Sep 14
5 Puntos

Sep 14
3 Puntos

Sep 14
3 Puntos

Sep 14
3 Puntos

Sep 14
3 Puntos

Sep 14
2 Puntos

Sep 14
1 Puntos

domingo, 14 de septiembre de 2025 2:28:37 p. m.

TORNEOS TOTAL
JUGADOS PUNTOS

/

RANKING

7,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,00

1,00




