CAJICÁ - CHÍA





FEMENTE NINO

ÚLTIMA ACTUALIZACIÓN:

domingo, 14 de septiembre de 2025 2:28:37 p. m.

PUESTO	FOTO	CÓDIGO	NOMBRE	Fecha Puntos	Fecha Puntos	Fecha Puntos	TORNEOS JUGADOS	TOTAL PUNTOS	RANKING
1		857235	Andrea Rincón			Sep 14 7 Puntos	1	7	7,00
2		761135	Lina Molina			Sep 14 6 Puntos	1	6	6,00
3		930675	Yeimy Garnica			Sep 14 5 Puntos	1	5	5,00
3		969254	María Pinzón			Sep 14 5 Puntos	1	5	5,00
3		788266	Clara Alfaro			Sep 14 5 Puntos	1	5	5,00
3		519636	Laura Mojica			Sep 14 5 Puntos	1	5	5,00
4		911760	Luisa Arévalo			Sep 14 3 Puntos	1	3	3,00
4		461717	Angélica Romero			Sep 14 3 Puntos	1	3	3,00
4		216724	Juliana Rodríguez			Sep 14 3 Puntos	1	3	3,00
4		571994	Sofía Díaz			Sep 14 3 Puntos	1	3	3,00
5		450739	Carolina Cantor			Sep 14 2 Puntos	1	2	2,00
6		123259	Diana Avendaño			Sep 14 1 Puntos	1	1	1,00